NEPIQEPEIA
EBPOY
POAOIMHZ
=ANOH2
APAMAZ
KABANAZ

A' OEZXAAONIKHZ
B' OEZZAAONIKHZ
2EPPQN
XAANKIAIKHZ
KIAKIZ
MEANAZ
HMAOIAZ
MIEPIAZ
OAQPINAZ
KOZANHZ
KAZTOPIAZ
FPEBENQN
IQANNINQN
APTAZ
OEZNPQTIAZ
MPEBEZAX
NAPIZAZ
MAINHZIAZ
TPIKAAQN
KAPAITZAZ
KEPKYPAZ
AEYKAAAZ
KEDAAAHNIAL
ZAKYNOOY

AITOAOAKAPNANIAZ

AXAIAX
HAEIAZ
DOIOTIAAL
EYPYTANIAZ
DOQKIAAS
BOIQTIAZ
EYBOIAZ

A' AGHNQN
B' AGHNQN
A' MEIPAIQX
B' NEIPAIQZ
ATTIKHZ
KOPINOIAZ
APIOAIAOZ
APKAAIAS
MEZZHNIAZ
NAKQNIAZ
AEZBOY

2009-EYP

220
142
176
166
106
980
413
319
100
86
268
151
114
57
376
69
107
606
186
149
218
642
391
299
260
237
121
103
80
504
736
524
292
50
114
274
388
1790
5191
416
562
874
261
203
276
493
176
209

0,25%
0,27%
0,33%
0,28%
0,14%
0,38%
0,26%
0,27%
0,17%
0,14%
0,31%
0,19%
0,16%
0,18%
0,42%
0,23%
0,44%
0,68%
0,40%
0,53%
0,60%
0,45%
0,40%
0,36%
0,33%
0,46%
0,91%
0,51%
0,40%
0,40%
0,50%
0,57%
0,31%
0,35%
0,44%
0,44%
0,35%
0,76%
0,69%
0,45%
0,44%
0,39%
0,35%
0,38%
0,47%
0,51%
0,35%
0,37%

2009-BOY

273
80
151
219
165
1349
470
332
154
151
340
203
135
84
370
68
121
723
231
156
279
678
445
329
301
220
138
143
66
584
796
482
342
50
98
398
410
1676
5536
518
765
1010
282
249
254
571
229
241

0,25%
0,10%
0,20%
0,28%
0,16%
0,37%
0,22%
0,21%
0,20%
0,20%
0,31%
0,19%
0,14%
0,21%
0,31%
0,18%
0,38%
0,61%
0,38%
0,42%
0,60%
0,36%
0,35%
0,30%
0,29%
0,31%
0,76%
0,52%
0,25%
0,34%
0,39%
0,39%
0,29%
0,24%
0,31%
0,47%
0,27%
0,55%
0,54%
0,40%
0,41%
0,31%
0,28%
0,36%
0,33%
0,46%
0,35%
0,34%

2012-BOY

1017
243
466
493
464
3736
1587
1009
677
435
1326
971
472
378
1290
360
312
1857
678
593
664
2365
1157
1141
806
941
501
335
302
1902
2311
1294
953
131
258
1154
1284
4402
15290
1296
1982
3513
1116
1132
940
1857
580
855

1,07%
0,35%
0,70%
0,73%
0,53%
1,07%
0,77%
0,75%
0,96%
0,67%
1,36%
1,03%
0,55%
1,05%
1,24%
1,07%
1,20%
1,76%
1,29%
1,85%
1,63%
1,37%
0,98%
1,20%
0,93%
1,51%
3,08%
1,35%
1,28%
1,30%
1,23%
1,26%
0,91%
0,80%
0,93%
1,51%
0,94%
1,51%
1,49%
1,05%
1,10%
1,07%
1,18%
1,80%
1,40%
1,68%
1,00%
1,38%



X0y

2AMOY
KYKAAAQN
AQAEKANHZOY
XANIQN
PEOYMNHZ
HPAKAEIOY
NAZIOI0Y
EZQTEPIKOY

ENIKPATEIA

113
73
206
155
326
128
381
65
66

21988

0,41%
0,31%
0,34%
0,18%
0,44%
0,32%
0,26%
0,16%
0,26%

0,43%

137

93
237
166
491
162
408
128

24687

0,37%
0,31%
0,30%
0,14%
0,49%
0,30%
0,21%
0,24%

0,36%

376
313
722
615
1492
422
2261
401

75428

1,17%
1,17%
0,98%
0,58%
1,64%
0,86%
1,27%
0,88%

1,19%



